
‘Duck’ Pancakes - 8.00‘Duck’ Pancakes - 8.00  
Fried jackfruit tossed in our house Fried jackfruit tossed in our house 
seasoning, served with pancakes, cucumber, seasoning, served with pancakes, cucumber, 
spring onions and Char-Swoo sauce.spring onions and Char-Swoo sauce.

Char Swoo ‘Chicken’ BAO - 8.50Char Swoo ‘Chicken’ BAO - 8.50  
Fluffy bao buns (2) with sesame seeds, Fluffy bao buns (2) with sesame seeds, 
spring onion and cucumber.spring onion and cucumber.

Char Swoo ‘Chicken’Char Swoo ‘Chicken’  

Char Swoo marinated soy based breaded Char Swoo marinated soy based breaded 
‘chicken’, topped with sesame seeds.‘chicken’, topped with sesame seeds.

‘Prawn’ Toast     - 7.50‘Prawn’ Toast     - 7.50  
Fried bread toasted in our homemade tofuFried bread toasted in our homemade tofu
and nori blend, topped with sesame seeds and nori blend, topped with sesame seeds 
and sriracha mayo.and sriracha mayo.

SWEET Chilli ‘DUCK’ - 8.50SWEET Chilli ‘DUCK’ - 8.50  
Fluffy bao buns (2) with shredded fried Fluffy bao buns (2) with shredded fried 
jackfruit, jager glaze and sesame seeds.jackfruit, jager glaze and sesame seeds.

SALT & PEPPER TOFUSALT & PEPPER TOFU  (GFO)(GFO)
Lightly coated tofu pieces, tossed in our Lightly coated tofu pieces, tossed in our 
house salt & pepper blend with fresh house salt & pepper blend with fresh 
chilli, spring onion, garlic and ginger.chilli, spring onion, garlic and ginger.

‘Chicken’ Curry‘Chicken’ Curry
Breadcrumb coated ‘chicken’ in Breadcrumb coated ‘chicken’ in 
a homemade mild curry sauce.a homemade mild curry sauce.

SUMMER Roll - 8.00 SUMMER Roll - 8.00 (GFO)(GFO)
Salt n’ Pepper tofu (GFO) or coated ‘chicken’ Salt n’ Pepper tofu (GFO) or coated ‘chicken’ 
in a fresh rice paper roll with carrot, cucumber, in a fresh rice paper roll with carrot, cucumber, 
spring onion, chinese cabbage and lettuce, spring onion, chinese cabbage and lettuce, 
served cold. choose jager glaze or soy sauce. served cold. choose jager glaze or soy sauce. 

Spring Rolls - 7.00Spring Rolls - 7.00
Served with soy sauce or jäger sweet chilli.Served with soy sauce or jäger sweet chilli.
(Upgrade to salt and pepper + 1.75)(Upgrade to salt and pepper + 1.75)

@downthehatchliv@downthehatchliv
@wootanscran@wootanscran

Dim Sum & BAO BUNS Bowls - 14.50- 14.50

Thursday 
Supper Club

Woo Tan
Wednesdays

 -  p l a n t based chip p y t e a - -  p l a n t based chip p y t e a -

Wok fried chinese veg with wootan Wok fried chinese veg with wootan 
seasoning. Choose fried rice or noodles. seasoning. Choose fried rice or noodles. 

2 COURSES - £21 2 COURSES - £21 
3 COURSES - £27 3 COURSES - £27 

Incl unlimited soft drink.Incl unlimited soft drink.

All day. T&Cs apply. All day. T&Cs apply. Available all day.Available all day.
Every Tuesday. Every Tuesday. 

Burger price only deducted.Burger price only deducted.

WOO CHILLI ‘BEEF’WOO CHILLI ‘BEEF’          (GFO)(GFO)
Soy mince slow cooked with sesame, fresh chilli, Soy mince slow cooked with sesame, fresh chilli, 
sriracha hot sauce and chopped tomatoes.sriracha hot sauce and chopped tomatoes.
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- Spicy Fella- Spicy Fella

0151 708 0860   |  www.downthehatchliv.co.uk



Royale with CheeseRoyale with Cheese  (GFO)(GFO)  
Homemade soy patty with melted cheese, Homemade soy patty with melted cheese, 
pickle burger relish and American mustard.pickle burger relish and American mustard.
(Chef says: Try it with bacon! +2.0)(Chef says: Try it with bacon! +2.0)

Mac’s Big BreakMac’s Big Break  
Taking burgers to the next level, breaded Mac Taking burgers to the next level, breaded Mac 
& Cheese filled patty, topped with cheese sauce, & Cheese filled patty, topped with cheese sauce, 
Jager Glaze, Sriracha and crunchy Doritos. Jager Glaze, Sriracha and crunchy Doritos. 

Apple Jack's BBQApple Jack's BBQ
Crispy seitan patty, smokey pulled pork Crispy seitan patty, smokey pulled pork 
style BBQ jackfruit with BBQ sauce, style BBQ jackfruit with BBQ sauce, 
fresh slaw and crunchy onion rings.fresh slaw and crunchy onion rings.

Woo Tan StackerWoo Tan Stacker       
Char swoo marinated tofu, stacked with fresh Char swoo marinated tofu, stacked with fresh 
cucumber, spring onion and sriracha mayo, cucumber, spring onion and sriracha mayo, 
topped with a crispy seasoned rice cracker.topped with a crispy seasoned rice cracker.

Salt n' Peppa FellaSalt n' Peppa Fella  (GFO)(GFO)
Crispy oyster mushroom, tossed with fresh Crispy oyster mushroom, tossed with fresh 
garlic and ginger, red chillies and onions, soy garlic and ginger, red chillies and onions, soy 
sauce and homemade salt & pepper seasoning.sauce and homemade salt & pepper seasoning.

BURGERS & WRAPS

BUILD YOUR OWN

Look out for this guy if you can take the heat!Look out for this guy if you can take the heat!
Allergen Info & KeyAllergen Info & Key

Bun or WrapBun or Wrap
CHOOSE YOUR PATTY: CHOOSE YOUR PATTY: 
SOY PATTY (GFO) / SEITAN PATTY
CRISPY OYSTER MUSHROOM (GFO)

Add your toppings:Add your toppings:  
1.00 each: 1.00 each: (ALL GFO)(ALL GFO) PICKLES, 
SLAW,  HASHBROWN, 
MUSHROOMS, GRATED CHEESE  
2.00 each: 2.00 each: BACON / FRICKLES / 
ONION RING / BBQ JACKFRUIT (GFO) / 
SEITAN DONNER / EXTRA PATTY

Add your sauce!Add your sauce!  
Listed below (75p each)Listed below (75p each)

SMALL PLATES 
ALL 7.50ALL 7.50

FricklesFrickles
Deep fried pickle spears in japanese bread- Deep fried pickle spears in japanese bread- 
crumbs. Served with our famous hatch sauce.crumbs. Served with our famous hatch sauce.

Garlic ShroomsGarlic Shrooms  (GFO)(GFO)
Pan fried in garlic and white wine vegan cream.Pan fried in garlic and white wine vegan cream.

MeatballsMeatballs  (GFO)(GFO)
Rich soy meatballs, served in our homemade Rich soy meatballs, served in our homemade 
marinara sauce.marinara sauce.

Camembert - 12.00Camembert - 12.00
Perfect for sharing! Baked camembert served Perfect for sharing! Baked camembert served 
with bread, crackers, olives and vegetable spears. with bread, crackers, olives and vegetable spears. 

WingsWings  (GFO)(GFO)
Choose: Crispy Seitan, Cauliflower or Choose: Crispy Seitan, Cauliflower or 
Mushroom Wings. Choose a sauce: BBQ, Mushroom Wings. Choose a sauce: BBQ, 
BUFFALO BUFFALO , ZINGER , ZINGER , SALT & PEPPER, JAGER , SALT & PEPPER, JAGER 
GLAZE, FLAMING ZINGER (Try if you dare) GLAZE, FLAMING ZINGER (Try if you dare) 

Patatas BravasPatatas Bravas  (GFO)(GFO)
Fried potatoes finished with our homemade Fried potatoes finished with our homemade 
tomato bravas sauce, cooked with a hint of tomato bravas sauce, cooked with a hint of 
red chili and topped with garlic aioli.red chili and topped with garlic aioli.

Sweetcorn RibsSweetcorn Ribs  (GFO)(GFO)
Lightly coated and fried in our in houseLightly coated and fried in our in house
corn flour blend for that extra crunch. Served corn flour blend for that extra crunch. Served 
with vegan rib dip. Drizzled with BBQ sauce.with vegan rib dip. Drizzled with BBQ sauce.

Baked Mac & CheeseBaked Mac & Cheese  

Topped with breadcrumbs. Choose between: Topped with breadcrumbs. Choose between: 
Just cheesy / Buffalo & Frickle / Just cheesy / Buffalo & Frickle / 
Mushroom & Fried Onions / Truffle & Chilli.Mushroom & Fried Onions / Truffle & Chilli.

HOME COOKED
ALL 14.50ALL 14.50

SWEET POTATO MASALASWEET POTATO MASALA  (GFO)(GFO)  
Slow cooked with chickpeas and onion in Slow cooked with chickpeas and onion in 
medium spiced masala sauce. Served with medium spiced masala sauce. Served with 
rice and garnished with fresh coriander. rice and garnished with fresh coriander. 

Shepherd’s Pie Shepherd’s Pie (GFO)(GFO)
A rich soy filling, topped with a creamy pipedA rich soy filling, topped with a creamy piped
mash potato and served with buttered greens.mash potato and served with buttered greens.

CREAMY CARBONARACREAMY CARBONARA  
Served traditionally with bacon and mushrooms and Served traditionally with bacon and mushrooms and 
served with garlic bread.served with garlic bread.

4/20 Fries4/20 Fries   (GFO)(GFO)  
Choose between Chilli Sin Carne or smoky BBQ Choose between Chilli Sin Carne or smoky BBQ 
Jackfruit. Served with cheese sauce, smashed Jackfruit. Served with cheese sauce, smashed 
Doritos with sriracha and chives.Doritos with sriracha and chives.

Northern PoutineNorthern Poutine  (GFO)(GFO)
Gravy, melted cheese, fried mushroomsGravy, melted cheese, fried mushrooms
and topped with home fried onions.and topped with home fried onions.

LOADED FRIES
All 13.50All 13.50

KebabishKebabish  (GFO)(GFO)
A choice of Seitan ‘Donner’ or Crispy oyster A choice of Seitan ‘Donner’ or Crispy oyster 
mushroom with skinny fries, mixed salad and slaw. mushroom with skinny fries, mixed salad and slaw. 
Choose Chilli Sauce or fresh Tzatziki. Choose Chilli Sauce or fresh Tzatziki. 
(Add flatbread + 1.50)(Add flatbread + 1.50)

Chicken & BaconChicken & Bacon
Crispy oyster mushroom, bacon bits, Crispy oyster mushroom, bacon bits, 
garlic aioli and Sriracha.garlic aioli and Sriracha.

Upgrade to Salt & PepperUpgrade to Salt & Pepper
On any loaded fries for just 1.75!On any loaded fries for just 1.75!

JAGER GLAZE / BUFFALO JAGER GLAZE / BUFFALO  / ZINGER  / ZINGER  /  / FLAMING ZINGER FLAMING ZINGER     /     / 
MAYO / GARLIC MAYO / GRAVY / SRIRACHA MAYO / GARLIC MAYO / GRAVY / SRIRACHA  / CURRY / CHEESE SAUCE / CURRY / CHEESE SAUCE

- 9.00 or 11.00 inc. fries- 9.00 or 11.00 inc. fries

- 11.00 or 15.00 inc. fries- 11.00 or 15.00 inc. fries

1

3

2

Onion Rings - 4.50Onion Rings - 4.50
Garlic Bread - 4.50Garlic Bread - 4.50
Side Salad - 4.50Side Salad - 4.50

SIDES  
Skinny FriesSkinny Fries  (GFO) (GFO) - 4.50- 4.50
Salt & Pepper Fries Salt & Pepper Fries (GFO)(GFO) - 6.00 - 6.00
Baked Mac & Cheese - 6.00Baked Mac & Cheese - 6.00

(GFO)(GFO) -  - Gluten Free OptionGluten Free Option

Served with lettuce, tomato, red onion and burger sauce. Add salad and slaw + 1.00Served with lettuce, tomato, red onion and burger sauce. Add salad and slaw + 1.00
UPGRADE to Salt & Pepper Fries + 1.75 or Loaded Fries + 2.50UPGRADE to Salt & Pepper Fries + 1.75 or Loaded Fries + 2.50

UPGRADE to Salt & Pepper Fries + 1.75 or Loaded Fries + 2.50UPGRADE to Salt & Pepper Fries + 1.75 or Loaded Fries + 2.50
All served with lettuce, tomato, red onion and burger sauce. Add salad and slaw + 1.00All served with lettuce, tomato, red onion and burger sauce. Add salad and slaw + 1.00

ZingerZinger    

Crispy seitan patty topped with hash brown Crispy seitan patty topped with hash brown 
and our famous Zinger sauce. Upgrade to and our famous Zinger sauce. Upgrade to 
Flaming Zinger sauce - if you dare! Flaming Zinger sauce - if you dare! 

SAUCES

ANY TWOSMALL PLATES13.00

ALL DAY

EVERY DAY

Ask a member of  Ask a member of  

the team for our the team for our 

monthly special!monthly special!


